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18 2010/ 0;8/;29-:98::-00‘. 5 . . .
Lap Laptime = B3 Lap Laptime » R Lap Laptime = 22
9 1:02.847 +6.074 9:38:51.275
(24) =3 23 10  1:5.711 +18.938 9:40:06.986
1 1:23.726 +30.730  9:31:01.595 1 56.773 - %A4L03.759
2 58.510 +5.514  9:32:00.105 12 59.663 +2.890  9:42:03.422
3 55.235 +2.239 9:32:55.340
4| 52.996 - 9:33:48.336 @) =D =
5 53746 +0.750 9:34:42.082 1 1:20.376 +16.570 9:30:56.289
6 53.582 +0.586 0:35:35.664 2 1:09.903 +6.097 9:32:06.192
7 58.445 +5.449 9:36:34.109 3 1:05.226 +1.420 9:33:11.418
8 55.272 +2.276 9:37:29.381 4 1:08.344 +4.538 9:34:19.762
9 53.240 +0.244 9:38:22.621 5 1:07.930 +4.124 9:35:27.692
10 53.482 +0.486 9:39:16.103 6 1:06.857 +3.051 9:36:34.549
7 1:07.648 +3.842 9:37:42.197
QuE TE 8 1:04.643 +0.837  9:38:46.840
1 1:18.582 +25.035  9:30:50.683 9 1:03.806 - 9:39:50.646
2 1:10.675 +17.128  9:32:01.358 10 1:08.912 +5.106  9:40:59.558
3 59.750 +6.203 9:33:01.108 11 1:04.824 +1.018 9:42:04.382
4 58.624 +5.077 9:33:59.732
5 55.488 +1.941  9:34:55.220 (o) FEE EX
6 53.775 +0.228 9:35:48.995 1 1:21.714 +17.906 9:30:47.859
7 " 53.547 | = 9:36:42.542 2 1:12.369 +8.561 9:32:00.228
8  55.933 +2.386 9:37:38.475 3 1:09.680 +5.872 9:33:09.908
9 1:05.351 +11.804  9:38:43.826 4 1:06.672 +2.864  9:34:16.580
10 59.623 +6.076 9:39:43.449 5 1:07.011 +3.203 9:35:23.591
11 57.099 +3.552  9:40:10.548 6 1:05.891 +2.083  9:36:29.482
12 55.158 +1.611 9:41:35.706 7 1:08.324 +4.516 9:37:37.806
13 1:02.645 +9.098 9:42:38.351 8 1:05.632 +1.824 9:38:43.438
9 1:05.535 +1.727 9:39:48.973
euEx BE 10 1:04.942  +1134  9:40:53.915
1 1:19.896 +25.853  9:30:48.485 1 1:03.808 x 9:41:57.723
2 1:04.507 +10.464 9:31:52.992
3 54.639 +0.596 9:32:47.631 y
4 55.256 +1.213 9:33:42.887
5 54.205 +0.162 9:34:37.092
6  54.043 | - 9:35:21.135
7 59.132 +5.08 9:36:30.267
8 57.270 +3.227 9:37:27.537
9 57.005 +2.962 9:38:24.542
10 57.391 +3.348 9:39:21.933
11 1:01.409 +7.366 9:40:23.342
12 58.171 +4.128 9:41:21.513
13 59.270 +5.227 9:42:20.783
(19) =% =#
1 1:17.543 +21.948 9:30:39.820
2 1:00.587 +4.992 9:21:40.407
3 57.375 +1.780 9:32:37.782
4 56.577 +0.982 9:33:34.359
5| 55595 - 9:34:29.954
6 57.711 +2.116 9:35:27.665
7 1:01.630 +6.035 9:36:29.295
8 56.164 +0.569 9:37:25.459
9 55.619 +0.024 9:38:21.078
10 58.786 +3.191 9:39:19.864
11 1:08.016 +12.421 9:40:27.880
12 1:14.595 +19.000 9:41:42.475
(18) AR  #
1 1:17.930 +21.157 9:30:37.669
2 1:01.800 +5.027 9:31:39.469
3 1:04.040 +7.267 9:32:43.509
4 1:01.543 +4.770 9:33:45.052
5 1:04.194 +7.421 9:34:49.246
6 59.819 +3.046 9:35:49.065
7 1:00.328 +3.555 9:36:49.393
8 59.035 +2.262 9:37:48.428
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